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200,000.00$                                                 

20,000.00$                                                   

75,000.00$                                                   

250,000.00$                                                 

15,000.00$                                                   

50,000.00$                                                   

Pursuant to IC 20-40-18-6, the Union School Corporation plan contains a listing of all proposed capital expenditures that exceed $10,000.

Acquisition Amount

45,000.00$                                                   

25,000.00$                                                   

15,000.00$                                                   

50,000.00$                                                   

Student Computing Devices

Union Elementary Gym Drainage Tile

Asset Description*


Union School Corporation Track Resurfacing

Paint Supplies for Interior of Building

Carpet/Flooring Restoration or Replacement

Parking Lot Repaving

Mulch for Playground

Emergency Allocation

Fencing for Track

Steel Doors for Classrooms



Pursuant to IC 20-40-18-6, the Union School Corporation plan contains a listing of all proposed capital expenditures that exceed $10,000.

Acquisition AmountAsset Description*
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Note: The description may include a physical description of the asset and/or any applicable make, 

           model, manufacturer,  or VIN Number if applicable.


