Pursuant to IC 20-40-18-6, the **Union School Corporation** plan contains a listing of all proposed capital expenditures that exceed \$10,000.

Asset Description*		Acquisition Amount	
1	Student Computing Devices	\$	45,000.00
2	Union Elementary Gym Drainage Tile	\$	25,000.00
3	Union School Corporation Track Resurfacing	\$	200,000.00
4	Paint Supplies for Interior of Building	\$	20,000.00
5	Carpet/Flooring Restoration or Replacement	\$	75,000.00
6	Parking Lot Repaving	\$	250,000.00
7	Mulch for Playground	\$	15,000.00
8	Emergency Allocation	\$	50,000.00
9	Fencing for Track	\$	15,000.00
10	Steel Doors for Classrooms	\$	50,000.00
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			

set Description*	A aquiaitia Aa
set Description*	Acquisition Amount

Note: The description may include a physical description of the asset and/or any applicable make, model, manufacturer, or VIN Number if applicable.